

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and Final Bill					
Name of work - NH30 to Dwedhi					
Village (Kartaui bel)					
Agency - Rajnisk Kumar					
Agreement - 25/10/20-21					
Actual date of completion - 01/3/21					
Work done - NIL					
⑥					
1st Bill					
09/5/21					
T.E.					
S.P.X					
1st Bill					
1st Bill					

Abstract of Qty and cost					
① clearing and grubbing					
of road land V2 def-11					
= 0.19 ha @ Rs 51133.26/ha = 9715.00					
② P.V. GSD grading up					
V2 def 11 = 23.43 m ³ @ Rs 234833/m ³					
Rs 55021.00					
③ P.V. WBM grading up					
V2 def 11 = 40.53 m ³					
@ Rs 4382.27/m ³ = 177613.00					
④ P.V. WBM grading up					
V2 def 11 = 67.02 m ³					
@ Rs 3996.22/m ³ = 267827.00					
⑤ P.V. Prime coat V2 def					
P-11 = 893.60 m ²					
Continuation @ Rs 450/m ² = 402450.00					
Rs 550424.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ P/V tank wall V _{side}					
P-12 4489.79 m ²					
@ R 15.30/m ²					R 68694 = 0
⑦ P/V mixed surface					
V _{side} P-12 = 893.60 m ²					
@ R 213.47/m ²					L 190757 = 0
⑧ P/V semi-circular bituminous concrete V _{side} P-12					
= 89.737 m ²					
@ R 11089.09/m ²					L 995102 = 0
⑨ Road marking on					
DT V _{side} P-12 = 190 m ²					
MON 484 P-4 = 28.00 m ²					
					218.00 m ²
@ R 735.44/m ²					L 160326 = 0
⑩ P/V Road furniture					
(2) KM post - 1 No.					
@ R 2249.25 each					L 2249 = 0
(2) Boom post - 4 No.					
@ R 596.37 each					L 2385 = 0
⑪ Direction and place identification board					
V _{side} P-12 = 1.92 m ²					
@ R 12701.16/m ²					L 24386 = 0
⑫ P/V traffic sign					
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle - 12 No.					
@ R 3484.57 each					L 41215 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) circular - 12 No.					
@ R 4748.60 each					56983=0
(12) 600x450 mm rectangular					
@ R 4077.40 each					24464=0
(13) planting of tree					
Vide P-12 = 48 No @ R 819.92					
each					39356=0
(14) Constn of shoulder					
Vide P-12 = 570 m ³					
@ R 176.58/m ³					100651=0
(15) P/V logo & maintenance					
13 Bore + 27 No @ R 11783.26					
					200822567=0
(16) CD work. Vide P-13					
(17) P/V in excavation					
in foundation = 112.86 m ³					
@ R 269.32/m ³					430395=0
(18) P/V sand filling in foundation					
= 8.568 m ³ @ R 400.59/m ³					3432=0
(19) P/V BIF filling in foundation					
@ R 289.47/m ³					24871=0
(20) P/V PCC in foundation					
Vide P-13 = 18.51 m ³					
@ R 5228.61/m ³					96782=0
(21) P/V B/W (1:4) in foundation					
= 79.53 m ³ @ R 5269.46/m ³					419079=0
(22) STIFF NP 6 H.P. = 22.50 m ³					
@ R 3999.07/m ³					89178=0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/V @ Plaster in cm (1:4)					
= 1.09.20 m ² @ Rs 146.36/m ²					15982.00
(2) Painting on parabol					
Vide MD No - 484 P-4 = 39.78 m ²					
@ Rs 97.96/m ²					3897.00
(17) Dismantling of structure					
(2) Brick work - 92.07 m ³					
@ Rs 339.50/m ³					31258.00
(22) H.P. - 15 m @ Rs 236.34/m					3545.00
19 1/2 m @ Rs 135.00/m					2647.50
Rs 99.96 @ 978 = 00					
Rs 309.12 @ 62 = 00					
Add 12% GST - Rs 359.637 = 00					
1% Labours - Rs 29.97 = 00					
S.P. - Rs 309.63 = 00					
					19239.00

Rs 3406.424 = 00

less 0.5% R 52.8 = 00

Rs 3401.34 = 00

Deduct Rs Bill Rs 3353.875 = 00

Rs 474.39 = 00

Rs 1594.62 = 00

work has been completed

T. D. D. D.

29/5/19

S. P. 25/5/19

Continuation